CITY OF FRISCO BID TABULATION

OPENED
BID NO.

Flags - Various
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02-28-12
1202-040

Betsy Ross Flag Girl, Inc.
11005 Garland Road

Dallas, TX 75218
214-328-3524

sales@betsyrossflagirls.com

AGAS Mfg.

2701 E Tioga Street
Philadelphia, PA 19134
212-777-1178
matt@agasmfg.com

Lone Star Banners & Flags
212 S Main Street

Fort Worth, TX 76104
817-335-2548
jshelton@Isbanners.com

Armstrong Flag Co.

20 Park Street
Winchester, MA 01890
781-729-7407
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DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL

UNIT PRICE TOTAL

UNIT PRICE TOTAL

\
Bid Deemed Non
Responsive

Each

Frisco 2x3 Silk Screened
100% nylon - 1 color logo
on single background -
pole flown, outdoor

$45.00

$90.00

$39.75 $79.50

$104.00 $208.00

Each

Safety Town 2x3 Silk
Screened 100% nylon - 8
color logo on single color
background pole flown,
outdoor

$45.00

$90.00

$39.75 $79.50

$54.50 $109.00

Each

Texas State Flag 2x3 Sewn
100% nylon pole flown,
outdoor

$11.00

$22.00

$10.20 $20.40

$14.97 $29.94

Each

USA American Flag 2x3 -
Sewn 100% nylon pole
flown, outdoor

$10.00

$20.00

$11.05 $22.10

$16.27 $32.54

24

Each

Frisco 3x5 Silk Screened
100% nylon - 1 color logo
on single background -
white background, red logo,
with "Progress In Motion"
tagline pole flown, outdoor

$40.00

$960.00

$24.00 $576.00

$44.00 $1,056.00)

28

Each

Texas State Flag 3x5 Sewn
100% nylon pole flown,
outdoor

$13.50

$378.00

$13.80 $386.40

$16.87 $472.36

28

Each

USA American Flag 3x5
Sewn 100% nylon pole
flown, outdoor

$12.00

$336.00

$15.00 $420.00

$21.42 $599.76

Each

Frisco 3x5 Silk Screened
100% nylon - 1 color logo
on single background -
white background, red logo
with "Progress In Motion"
tagline pole flown
indoor(ceremonial)

$66.00

$66.00

$51.00 $51.00

$123.50 $123.50

Each

Texas State Flag 3x5 Sewn
100% nylon pole flown,
indoor (ceremonial)

$31.00

$31.00

$18.20 $18.20

$34.77 $34.77

10

Each

USA American Flag 3x5
Sewn 100% nylon pole
flown indoor (ceremonial)

$31.00

$31.00

$21.00 $21.00

$39.97 $39.97

11

Each

Frisco 6x10 Silk Screened
100% nylon - 1 color logo
on single background -
white background, red logo
with "Progress In Motion"
tagline pole flown outdoor

$135.00

$405.00

$400.50

$133.50

$467.31

$155.77




12

Each

Texas State Flag 6x10
Sewn 100% nylon pole
flown outdoor

$49.50

$297.00

eetl $62.50

$375.00

$56.87

$341.22

13

Each

USA American Flag 6x10
Sewn 100% nylon pole
flown outdoor

$41.00

$246.00

$54.00

$324.00

$59.47

$356.82

14

Each

Frisco 8x12 Silk Screened
100% nylon - 1 color logo
on single background -
white background, red logo
with "Progress In Motion"
tagline pole flown outdoor

$199.50

$598.50

$234.96

$704.88

$190.00

$570.00

15

Each

Frisco 8x12 Silk Screened
100% nylon - 1 color logo
on single background - red
background, white logo no
tagline pole flown outdoor

$199.50

$798.00

$234.96

$939.84

$190.00

$760.00

16

Each

Texas State Flag 8x12
Sewn 100% nylon pole
flown outdoor

$80.00

$400.00

$82.50

$412.50

$91.97

$459.85

17

Each

USA American Flag 8x12
Sewn 100% nylon pole
flown outdoor

$80.00

$400.00

$102.00

$510.00

$100.75

$503.75

100

TOTAL GROSS PRICE

$5,168.50

$5,340.82

$6,164.79

CASH DISCOUNT

TOTAL NET PRICE

$5,168.50

$5,340.82

$6,164.79

F.O.B.

DELIVERED

DELIVERED

DELIVERED

DELIVERED

DELIVERY

Next Low
Low

$5,340.82
$5,168.50

Savings

$172.32  AS RESPONSIVE.
THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED
UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS. CITY OF FRISCO PURCHASING GUIDELINES, AND
PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND

BID TABULATION STATEMENT
ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET.
~ HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A COMMENT ON

THE RESPONSIVENESS OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID




